
2022 Ford Ranger $28,994
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 884-3744 2112 Gulf Fwy S League City, Texas 77573

Stock #:P14977
VIN:1FTER4EH3NLD42825
Mileage:25837
Location:League City, Texas 77573
Body Style:4D Crew Cab
Int.Color:Ebony
Ext.Color:Desert Sand
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:4 Cyl - 2.3 L

Dealer Comments
Desert Sand 2022 Ford Ranger XLT RWD 10-Speed Automatic EcoBoost 2.3L I4 GTDi DOHC Turbocharged VCT<br><br>Recent Arrival!
Odometer is 41337 miles below market average! 20/26 City/Highway MPG<br><br><br>Come by today and we guarantee you we will do our
best to get you into the vehicle of your dreams! Mac Haik Toyota has the best selection of pre-owned and new vehicles in Houston! Come by and
GET THAT GREAT MAC HAIK FEELING!!!
Installed Features

Bed Utility Package|Equipment Group 301A Mid|FX2 Package|Sand Edition Splash Package|Sport Appearance Package|Trailer Tow
Package|6 Speakers|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM|AM/FM Stereo|SiriusXM Satellite Radio|Air Conditioning|Automatic temperature
control|Front dual zone A/C|Rear window defroster|12V Power Plug|Power steering|Power windows|Remote keyless entry|Steering wheel
mounted audio controls|Off-Road Tuned Suspension|Speed-sensing steering|Traction control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Dual front
impact airbags|Dual front side impact airbags|Emergency communication system: SYNC 3 911 Assist|Front anti-roll bar|Front wheel
independent suspension|Low tire pressure warning|Occupant sensing airbag|Overhead airbag|Magnetic Painted Front & Rear
Bumper|Brake assist|Electronic Stability Control|Exterior Parking Camera Rear|Auto High-beam Headlights|Delay-off headlights|Front fog
lights|Fully automatic headlights|Panic alarm|Security system|Speed control|Auto Start-Stop Removal|Auto Start-Stop Technology|5""
Rectangular Black Running Boards|Black Door Handles|Black Mesh Grille w/Magnetic Painted Surround|Black Mesh Grille w/Red Accent
Nostrils|Black Mirrors|Black Wheel-Lip Molding|Bumpers: body-color|FX2 Box Decal|Magnetic Painted Fender Vent Surround|Plastic
Drop-In Bedliner|Power door mirrors|Rear step bumper|Sport Box Decal|110V AC Power Outlet|Auto-Dimming Rear-View
Mirror|Compass|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|Front Cloth Bucket Seats w/Ash Gray Accent Stitching|Front Premium Cloth Bucket



Seats|Front reading lights|Illuminated entry|Leather-Wrapped Shifter|Leather-Wrapped Steering Wheel|Off-Road Screen in Cluster|Outside
temperature display|Overhead console|Passenger vanity mirror|Rear reading lights|Rear seat center armrest|Reverse Sensing System|SYNC
3|SYNC 3/Apple CarPlay/Android Auto|Telescoping steering wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Tray Style Floor Liner w/Carpet Floor Mats|Trip
computer|Voltmeter|Front Bucket Seats|Front Center Armrest|Passenger door bin|Class IV Trailer Hitch Receiver|Exposed Front Tow
Hooks|Alloy wheels|Wheels: 17"" Magnetic Painted Aluminum Sport|Wheels: 17"" Silver-Painted Aluminum|Wheels: 18"" Matte
Black|Variably intermittent wipers

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


